
   

File No.  170048 
FORM SFEC-126: 

NOTIFICATION OF CONTRACT APPROVAL  

 (S.F. Campaign and Governmental Conduct Code § 1.126) 
City Elective Officer Information  (Please print clearly.) 

Name of City elective officer(s): 

 

  Members, Board of Supervisors 

City elective office(s) held: 

 

  Members, Board of Supervisors 
 

Contractor Information (Please print clearly.) 

Name of contractor:   WestEd 

Please list the names of (1) members of the contractor’s board of directors; (2) the contractor’s chief executive officer, chief 

financial officer and chief operating officer; (3) any person who has an ownership of 20 percent or more in the contractor; (4) 

any subcontractor listed in the bid or contract; and (5) any political committee sponsored or controlled by the contractor. Use 

additional pages as necessary. 

1) Board of Directors: Tacy Ashby, John Baracy, Cecil Brim, Steve Canavero, Kenneth Coll, Frances Contreras, Arturo 
Delgado, Christopher Deschene, Sydnee Dickson, Rena Dorph, Diane Douglas, Dale Erquiaga, Beth Foley, Maria 
Franquiz, Ruth Glass, David Gordon, Guadalupe Guerrero, Terry, Hansen, Glen Harvey, Jay Heiler, Guilbert Hentschke, 
Marsha Hirano-Nakanishi, Tonia Holmes-Sutton, Paul Houston, Beverly Hurley, Harold Levine, Carol Lippert, Dale 
Marsden, Robert McCord, Wade McLean, Thelma Melendez de Santa Ana, Jacob Moore, Thomas Reagan, Jesus 
Rubalcava, Terry Shoemaker, Pat Skorkowsky, William Speer, David Sperry, Bernice Stafford, Ed Sullivan, Willam 
Thorne Jr., Thomas Timar, Tom Torlakson, Tina Trujillo, McKell Withers, and Beverly Young 
 
See attached for remaining info. 

 

Contractor address:   
     730 Harrison Street, San Francisco, CA  94107 

Date that contract was approved:   

      

Amount of contract:  $10,881,026 

 

Describe the nature of the contract that was approved: 
To amend a contract between First 5 San Francisco and WestEd to provide citywide technical assistance, coaching, training, 
and rating services for publicly funded early care and education providers serving low income children with special needs. 

 

Comments:  

 

 

This contract was approved by (check applicable):  

□ the City elective officer(s) identified on this form  

 a board on which the City elective officer(s) serves      San Francisco Board of Supervisors    

         Print Name of Board 

□ the board of a state agency (Health Authority, Housing Authority Commission, Industrial Development Authority Board, Parking 

Authority, Redevelopment Agency Commission, Relocation Appeals Board, Treasure Island Development Authority) on which an 

appointee of the City elective officer(s) identified on this form sits  

_______________________________________________________________________________________ 

                                                                                Print Name of Board 

Filer Information   (Please print clearly.) 

Name of filer: 

Angela Calvillo, Clerk of the Board  

Contact telephone number:  

(415) 554-5184 

Address:  

City Hall, Room 244, San Francisco, CA  94114 

E-mail: 

Board.of.Supervisors@sfgov.org 

Signature of filer: Date:  

___________________________________________________________ _______________________________ 
Signature of City Elective Officer (if submitted by City elective officer)    Date Signed 

 
___________________________________________________________ _______________________________ 
Signature of Board Secretary or Clerk (if submitted by Board Secretary or Clerk)   Date Signed



   

 


